
女子個人総合 速報NO 10

1 523 宮田笙子 鯖江高等学校 14.766 1 13.233 2 13.166 2 13.533 2 54.698

2 512 山田千遥 朝日生命 14.433 2 13.500 1 12.933 3 12.866 5 53.732 0.966

3 529 芦川うらら 静岡新聞SBS/水鳥体操館 13.233 12 12.166 9 14.166 1 12.966 3 52.531 1.201

3 532 畠田千愛 セントラルスポーツ 13.233 12 12.866 3 12.866 4 13.566 1 52.531 0.000

5 530 井関実紀 (公財)栃木県スポーツ協会  /茗渓クラブ 14.000 3 11.966 13 12.233 8 12.900 4 51.099 1.432

6 531 内山由綺 (公財)栃木県スポーツ協会  /スマイル体操クラブ 13.433 7 12.366 6 12.666 5 12.333 8 50.798 0.301

7 517 ElpitiyaB.D.MilkaG.D. 朝日生命 13.466 6 12.033 11 11.933 12 12.200 9 49.632 1.166

8 528 山本七海 鯖江高等学校 13.400 8 12.500 4 12.233 8 11.300 21 49.433 0.199

9 518 鈴木美来 とらい体操クラブ 13.666 4 11.833 15 11.566 16 12.366 7 49.431 0.002

10 516 高木玲 朝日生命 13.300 10 11.666 16 12.266 7 11.966 11 49.198 0.233

11 506 水戸なつみ 相好体操クラブ 13.166 15 12.466 5 10.833 21 12.600 6 49.065 0.133

12 522 春口聖璃 とらい体操クラブ 13.500 5 11.300 23 12.200 10 11.933 13 48.933 0.132

13 514 岩﨑夏芽 朝日生命 13.333 9 11.566 18 11.933 12 11.800 16 48.632 0.301

14 503 渡邊琴美 静岡産業大学クラブ 13.200 14 11.433 20 12.066 11 11.833 14 48.532 0.100

15 534 宮川紗江 サンミュージックプロダクション 12.900 19 12.000 12 11.700 15 11.833 14 48.433 0.099

16 521 田代葵 とらい体操クラブ 13.266 11 12.200 8 10.266 22 12.133 10 47.865 0.568

17 519 関塚結 とらい体操クラブ 12.600 22 11.333 22 11.933 12 11.966 11 47.832 0.033

18 509 鈴木音々 ZERO体操クラブ 12.333 23 11.366 21 11.133 19 11.800 16 46.632 1.200

19 504 小林千鶴 大体大クラブ 12.900 19 11.533 19 11.200 18 10.600 22 46.233 0.399

20 525 長優里 鯖江高等学校 12.066 25 11.133 25 11.300 17 11.700 18 46.199 0.034

21 513 藤原ミレア 朝日生命 13.066 17 11.600 17 9.900 24 11.466 19 46.032 0.167

22 526 山本利々奈 鯖江高等学校 13.100 16 12.133 10 10.166 23 10.600 22 45.999 0.033

23 515 長谷川琴 朝日生命 12.966 18 11.966 13 11.133 19 9.500 25 45.565 0.434

24 520 沖山友梨 とらい体操クラブ 12.733 21 9.666 26 9.800 25 11.466 19 43.665 1.900

25 524 近藤環 鯖江高等学校 12.133 24 11.233 24 8.833 28 9.200 27 41.399 2.266

26 510 大草かれん 大泉スワロー体育クラブ 11.600 28 8.533 27 8.200 29 9.533 24 37.866 3.533

27 501 芝崎紀花 OSUクラブ 11.900 27 5.700 29 9.600 26 9.233 26 36.433 1.433

28 508 秋山京華 鳥栖体操クラブ 12.000 26 6.666 28 8.000 30 8.400 28 35.066 1.367

29 527 遠山結香 鯖江高等学校 0.000 29 12.233 7 9.500 27 0.000 29 21.733 13.333

30 511 大口真奈 大泉スワロー体育クラブ 0.000 29 0.000 30 12.333 6 0.000 29 12.333 9.400

502 池田正美 青山学院横浜英和 キケン

505 平井美優 相好体操クラブ キケン

507 加藤妃桜 鯖江高等学校 キケン

533 杉原愛子 武庫川女子大学 キケン
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